AMENDED AGENDA #1

SENATE COMMERCE & HUMAN RESOURCES COMMITTEE

1:30 P.M.
Room WW54
Tuesday, January 16, 2018
SUBJECT DESCRIPTION PRESENTER
RS25710 Relating to Idaho Petroleum Clean Water Trust Senator Nonini
Fund Representative Randy
Armstrong
DOCKET NO. Rules of the Board of Architectural Examiners Tana Cory, Bureau

24-0101-1701

24-0701-1701

09-0130-1701

10-0101-1701

10-0102-1701
10-0104-1701
59-0102-1701

59-0103-1702
59-0103-1801
01-0101-1701

01-0101-1702
01-0101-1703
01-0101-1704

Rules of the Idaho State Board of Landscape
Architects

Unemployment Insurance Benefits Administrative
Rules

Rules of Procedure

Rules of Professional Responsibility
Rules of Continuing Professional Development
PERSI Rules for Eligibility

PERSI Contribution Rules
Contribution Rules
Idaho Accountancy Rules

Idaho Accountancy Rules
Idaho Accountancy Rules
Idaho Accountancy Rules

Chief, Bureau of
Occupational Licenses

Tana Cory

Michael Johnson,
Unemployment
Insurance
Administrator,
Department of Labor

Keith Simila, Executive
Director, Board

of Professional
Engineers and Land
Surveyors

Keith Simila
Keith Simila

Don Drum, Executive
Director, PERSI

Don Drum
Don Drum

Kent Absec, Executive
Director, ID State
Board of Accountancy

Kent Absec
Kent Absec
Kent Absec

If you have written testimony, please provide a copy of it along with the
name of the person or organization responsible to the committee secretary
to ensure accuracy of records.


http://legislature.idaho.gov/sessioninfo/rs
http://adminrules.idaho.gov/legislative_books/2018/fee/18S_Fee_CommHR.pdf#nameddest=G3.1001183
http://adminrules.idaho.gov/legislative_books/2018/fee/18S_Fee_CommHR.pdf
http://adminrules.idaho.gov/legislative_books/2018/pending/18S_CommHR.pdf#nameddest=G20.1003750
http://adminrules.idaho.gov/legislative_books/2018/pending/18S_CommHR.pdf#nameddest=G21.1002516
http://adminrules.idaho.gov/legislative_books/2018/pending/18S_CommHR.pdf#nameddest=G22.999199
http://adminrules.idaho.gov/legislative_books/2018/pending/18S_CommHR.pdf#nameddest=G23.1001164
http://adminrules.idaho.gov/legislative_books/2018/pending/18S_CommHR.pdf#nameddest=G42.999233
http://adminrules.idaho.gov/legislative_books/2018/pending/18S_CommHR.pdf#nameddest=G43.999308
http://adminrules.idaho.gov/legislative_books/2018/temporary/18S_Temp_CommHR.pdf#nameddest=G3.999277
http://adminrules.idaho.gov/legislative_books/2018/pending/18S_CommHR.pdf#nameddest=G3.1002833
http://adminrules.idaho.gov/legislative_books/2018/pending/18S_CommHR.pdf#nameddest=G4.1002281
http://adminrules.idaho.gov/legislative_books/2018/pending/18S_CommHR.pdf#nameddest=G5.1001821
http://adminrules.idaho.gov/legislative_books/2018/pending/18S_CommHR.pdf#nameddest=G6.1001678

COMMITTEE MEMBERS

Chairman Patrick
Vice Chairman Guthrie

Sen Martin
Sen Lakey

Sen Thayn

Sen Souza

Sen Potts
Sen Ward-Engelking

Sen Burgoyne

COMMITTEE SECRETARY

Linda Kambeitz
Room: WW46

Phone: 332-1333
email: scom@senate.idaho.gov



