## AMENDED AGENDA #1 SENATE COMMERCE & HUMAN RESOURCES COMMITTEE 1:30 P.M.

## Room WW54 Tuesday, January 16, 2018

SUBJECT	DESCRIPTION	PRESENTER
RS25710	Relating to Idaho Petroleum Clean Water Trust Fund	Senator Nonini Representative Randy Armstrong
DOCKET NO. 24-0101-1701	Rules of the Board of Architectural Examiners	Tana Cory, Bureau Chief, Bureau of Occupational Licenses
<u>24-0701-1701</u>	Rules of the Idaho State Board of Landscape Architects	Tana Cory
<u>09-0130-1701</u>	Unemployment Insurance Benefits Administrative Rules	Michael Johnson, Unemployment Insurance Administrator, Department of Labor
<u>10-0101-1701</u>	Rules of Procedure	Keith Simila, Executive Director, Board of Professional Engineers and Land Surveyors
10-0102-1701	Rules of Professional Responsibility	Keith Simila
10-0104-1701	Rules of Continuing Professional Development	Keith Simila
<u>59-0102-1701</u>	PERSI Rules for Eligibility	Don Drum, Executive Director, PERSI
<u>59-0103-1702</u>	PERSI Contribution Rules	Don Drum
<u>59-0103-1801</u>	Contribution Rules	Don Drum
<u>01-0101-1701</u>	Idaho Accountancy Rules	Kent Absec, Executive Director, ID State Board of Accountancy
01-0101-1702	Idaho Accountancy Rules	Kent Absec
01-0101-1703	Idaho Accountancy Rules	Kent Absec
<u>01-0101-1704</u>	Idaho Accountancy Rules	Kent Absec

If you have written testimony, please provide a copy of it along with the name of the person or organization responsible to the committee secretary to ensure accuracy of records.

COMMITTEE MEMBERS

Chairman Patrick
Vice Chairman Guthrie

Sen Martin Sen Lakey

Sen Thayn

Sen Souza Sen Potts

Sen Ward-Engelking

Sen Burgoyne

COMMITTEE SECRETARY

Linda Kambeitz Room: WW46 Phone: 332-1333

email: scom@senate.idaho.gov